K4872WHI
SP 2G 2 WAY PLATESWITCH

General
Brand
Range Name

Product Type

Technical
Finish
Material
Gangs

Ways

Amps

Fixing Centres
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Standards

Information

K4872WHI | SP 2G 2 WAY PLATESWITCH

®

(
-

by Honeywell

MK Electric
Logic Plus

Plateswitch

White

Thermoset Plastic

2

2

10

60.3mm

86

86

BSEN 60669-1:1999

These switches do not have to be derated when used with



Information fluorescent or inductive loads.

K4872WHI | SP 2G 2 WAY PLATESWITCH



